
Uptown funk
Tim Akers and the smoking section version

www.drumslessons.gr

trancribed by :Vagelis Moulakakis

114

Fill

5

8

12

16

20

Too hot..

24

www.d
ru

m
sle

ss
on

s.g
r



228

32

37

42

45

52

Too hot

55

60

64

www.d
ru

m
sle

ss
on

s.g
r



369

73

76

uptown..

84

91

98

106 x3

114

Fine

www.d
ru

m
sle

ss
on

s.g
r


